LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(01) OPEN BRESSE SENIORS

11.02.2023
Epreuves
-48 -
+10pts) TRENET Elodie (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
4 PENOT Claire (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
'52 v
5 MORLET Elisa (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
7 RAY Norma (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
'57 v
5 10ptsy SPASEVITCH Kelly (69, AURA) JC DE PIERRE BENITE
7 CHOMEL Mariette (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY
NC LE DOUARIN Naima (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
NC (+20ptsy MAITREJEAN Lea (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
NC POBEL ALOTTE Marine (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB

'70 v



7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

DIEUX Sandrine (69, AURA )
LLORIA Sandrine (69, AURA)
QUANTIN Adeline (69, AURA)

RODRIGUEZ GONZALES Julie (69, AURA)

-60
AYAD Zoher (69, AURA )
BEN MERAD AFONSO lanis (69, AURA)

GRIMALDI Anthony (69, AURA )

-66
PERRIER Clement (69, AURA)
CHARLOTTE Mateo Nicolas (69, AURA)

JAZZINI Axel (69, AURA)

ONESIPE Natanael (69, AURA)
YERANYAN Petros (69, AURA )
BENYETTOU Isaac (69, AURA )
COTE COLISSON Pierre (69, AURA)
MARAJO Elias (69, AURA)

SABRE Johann (69, AURA )

BARROT Martial (69, AURA )
AIRED Yanis (69, AURA )
BENOIT Andy (69, AURA )

BLAIN Arnaud (69, AURA )

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

J.C. ST PRIEST

ARTS M.VENISSIEUX

FUJI YAMA CLUB

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

J.C.DE TARARE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

J.C.DE TARARE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

BOYAKA Sacre (69, AURA)
BROSSARD Alexis (69, AURA )
DELAY Enzo (69, AURA)
LEMPEREUR Loic (69, AURA )
PANECHOU Nicolas (69, AURA )
PETIT Antonin (69, AURA)

SEFERI Heldi (69, AURA)

-81
FERNANDEZ Timothe (69, AURA)

BOUROUAHA Jessym (69, AURA )
GRIARD Lucas (69, AURA )
AMBARTSOUMIAN Sarkis (69, AURA )
EN NAILI Mehdi (69, AURA )
LAURENT Heindrick (69, AURA )
MILLOT Guillaume (69, AURA )

MUMLAURI Zakaria (69, AURA)

-90

ALEROEYV Islam (69, AURA)
HANQUET Christopher (69, AURA)

MARTINEZ Philippe (69, AURA)

-100

POYARD Thomas (69, AURA)

+100

A.L.VAULX EN VELIN

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

J.C. ST PRIEST

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

FUJI YAMA CLUB

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN



5

7

7

NC

+10pts) KOPA Casmir Ephreme (69, AURA)
EZZEROUALI Sofiene (69, AURA)

+10pts) BOUCHKARA Khamis (69, AURA)
DOUFFI Elyes (69, AURA)

MENDEZ Jean Michel (69, AURA)

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

FUJI YAMA CLUB

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-



